BEI
1100 Murphy Dr.
Maumelle, AR 72113
USA
tel	 501.851.4000
url	 quanticbei.com
MKE  11/2022
 For more information contact

BEI
6 / 6
Ordering Information
Resolution
Bits/Turn
Input voltage
P1: 5 VDC
Component Materials
M1 = Aluminum readhead, stainless steel disk
hub
Serial Output Data Driver
D1 = LVDS
D2 = RS485
Cable Exit
L = Left Exit
R = Right Exit
T = Top exit
Shaft Diameter
188 = 3/16 inch
 156 = 5/32 inch
125 = 1/8 inch
094 = 3/32 inch
50M = 5.0 mm
45M = 4.5 mm
40M = 4.0 mm
35M = 3.5 mm
30M = 3.0 mm
25M = 2.5 mm
Cable Length
(4-72 inches in 1 inch increments)
72 = 72 inch
36 = 36 inch
24 = 24 inch
12 = 12 inch
4 = 4 inch
etc.
24MK /1 88 P1 M1 D1 L7 2-
Product Assurance Level
(omitted) = Commercial, vacuum-compatible
materials
CS = Commercial, Space Assembly, TVAC bakeout
Space Micro Kit Encoder
S1